Department: DEPARTMENT OF MIGR!

SUMMARY OF APPROVED

& BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Agency: OVERSEAS WORKERS WELFA FAR No.2-A
Operating Unit: CENTRAL OFFICE
Organization Code: 16 010 0100000 = -
Fund Cluster: 05-208445 : G g
APPR ET
OVED BUDG! UTILIZATIONS SEENCES
————————T——‘— UNPAID UTILIZATIONS (10-
15)=(17+18)
ADJUSTMENTS st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter st
PARTICULERS UACS CODE st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarte;
APPROVED BUDGET wd::m. Mn:'ﬂul, ADJUSTED BUDGET Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Ending ol v l:Q- r — UNUTILIZED
alignments) March 31 June 30 September30 | December31 March 31 June 30 | September30 | December3l BUDGEZ Due and Dermandable| Vo YotDue
and
7 Recounts Payahle
1 2 3 4 8=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10=(8+7+8+8) 1 12 13 14 lB=(n+;z+ls?u 18=(8-10) 17 18
I. Agency Approved Budget (OWWA FUND)
Other Maintenance and Operating
Expenses 5029999089 10,817,318.80 . 20,817,318.80 3,877,007.14 3,578,554.64 3,474,549.25 - 10,930,201 3,877,097.14 | 3,578,554.64 9,887,112.77
b gl = e 20,990,20°.09 | 3,821,007 ,578,554.. - .
Other Maintenance and —1,455,651.78 3,474,549.25
erating Expenses 8029999099 10,817,318.80 - 20,817,318 80 3,877,007.14 3,878,564.64 3,474,849.28 - 10,930,201.03 3,877,097.14 3,878,854.64 7,455,651.78 9,887,117.77 3,474,549.25
Al LoiilLg ) . - 3, N ui
S - i X i i o i 5 . & o5
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval:
Muh A
ARDREN B. MASDO GIPZL T. LANUZA : N! MENDOZA 0
OIC, Budget Division OIC, Accounting Division ect

Date:

Date:




